HOLIDAY NOTICE 2024/25

CTA TRADING DATES TO JUNE 2025
PERTH MARKETS

. Saturday Sunday
Day Date Public Holiday ;:: "de' | lngl Time Clearance Community Comments for CTA Waﬁtei Tr{::::?
Markets Markets
Sat 21-09-24 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 22-08-24 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Mon 23-09-24 King's Birthday OPEN Gam - 8am Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Tue 24-09-24 OPEN OPEM
Ion 23-12-24 OPEN OPEM
Tue 24-12-24 OPEN OPEM
Wed 25-12-24 Christmas Day CLOSED CLOSED
Thu 26-12-24 Boxing Day CLOSED CLOSED
Fri 27-12-24 OPEN OPEM
Sat 28-12-24 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 20-12-24 OPEN Gam-8am CLOSED Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Mon 30-12-24 OPEN OPEM
Tue 31-12-24 OPEN OPEM
Wed 01-01-25 MNew Year's Day CLOSED CLOSED
Thu 02-01-25 OPEN OPEM
Sat 25-01-25 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 26-01-25 Awstralia Day CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Mon 27-01-25 Australia Day Public Holiday OPEN Gam-8am Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Sat 01-03-25 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 02-03-25 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Maon 03-03-25 Labour Day OPEN Gam-8am Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Fri 18-04-25 Good Friday CLOSED CLOSED
Sat 19-04-25 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 20-04-25 Easter Sunday CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Mon 21-04-35 Easter Monday OPEN Gam-8am Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Fri 25-04-25 Anzac Day CLOSED CLOSED
Sat 31-05-25 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 01-06-25 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Mo 02-06-25 WA Day OPEN Gam-8am Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED




